....................... 285,412 37 

Total............................................................. $811,222 92 

BCREAU OF SrREET CLEANIN„ 

THE CITY RECORD. 	 MAY 5. 666 

Schedule "F." 
During the month of January, 1877, there was removed seventy thousand six hundred and 

ninety-three (7o,693) loads of ashes and garbage, and thirty-nine thousand two hundred and ninety- 
tive (39,295) loads of ice and snow. 

Expenses for ?anuary, 1877. 

For gangmen and laborers, as per pay-rulls ..... 	................................. $16,66o 40 
for hired carts, 	as per pay-rolls .................................................

[...]

... 	....................... 790 00 

248 00 For detailed gangmen, 	etc ..................................................... 

$60,91:2 35 

During the month of February, 	1877, there were swept and cleaned nineteen miles (Ig) of 
streets, and removed sixty-eight thousand nine hundred and seventy-six (68,976) loads of ashes and 

.garbage, and twenty-five hundred and forty-two (2,542) loads of street dirt. 

Expenses for February, 1877. 

For gangm°n and laborers, as per pay-rolls ....................................... $5,747 40 
For 	hired carts, 	as per pay-rolls ..................................................

[...]

tS77, there were swept and cleaned one hundred and twenty- nine 
(I2 )i 	miles of 	streets, 	and 	worked 	upon 	picking ice, 	etc., 	fifty three (531 	miles of streets, 	and 
re,._ov-ed seventy-three thcusand and eighteen (73,018) loads of ashes and garbage, 

dirt. 
and twenty-two 

thousand and fifty-one (22,051) loads of street 

E.rpenses for Starch, 1877. 

For gangmen and laborers, 	as per pay-rolls ....... 	............................... $1:3,565 	20 
For hired carts, 	as per pay-rolls ... 	............................................. 26,604 01 

For 	1'.

[...]

(1451 miles of streets, and ice picked upon fifty-one miles, but not removed ; there were removed two 
hundred and twelve thousand six hundred and eighty-seven 1212,657) loads of ashes and garbage, 
and twenty-four thousand five hundred and ninety-three (24,59J1 loads of street dirt, and thirty-nine 
thousand two hundred and ninety-five (39,295) loads of ice and snow. 

Expenses for the Quar,'er ending .March 31, 1877. 

For gangmen and laborers, as per pay-rolls ................................. .... 	$35,973 00 
For hired 	carts, 	as per 	pay-rolls ................................................